## CERTIFICATE OF ENDORSEMENT



This is to certify that the

## GERMAN FOREST CERTIFICATION SCHEME

submitted by the PEFC Council member

## PEFC GERMANY

was verified as meeting the PEFC Council requirements and subsequently maintained its endorsement as of 16 September 2022.

This endorsement is subject to ongoing PEFC Council membership, continued compliance with the PEFC Sustainability Benchmarks and timely fulfilment of the endorsement milestones. Any revision of the system has to be submitted to the PEFC Council for assessment.

Eduardo Rojas Briales, Chairman

Michael Berger, Secretary General